Date

Classes
IX-X

December 2019

SMS sent to parents

SMS

Classes IX & X : 07-12-2019 Preparation Leave. English & Hindi Speaking

06.12.2019

06.12.2019

06.12.2019

07.12.2019

07.12.2019

07.12.2019

12.12.2019

17.12.2019

17.12.2019

17.12.2019

19.12.2019

23.12.2019

23.12.2019

24.12.2019

24.12.2019

Xl

Xl
Bubbles
ltoV
VI to Xl
Xl

Bubbles

ltoV

VI to Xl

Bubbles

Customized

X

Bubbles

X &XIl

Assessment revised dates - 09 Dec. to 11 Dec. 2019.

Class XI : 07-12-2019 Preparation Leave for UT 2.

07-12-2019 : Holiday for class XII

Bubbles : School Timings from 09-12-2019 onwards (08:45 am to 12:45 pm).
Reporting Time 08:40 am.

Classes | to V : School Timings from 09-12-2019 onwards (08:30 am to 01:35
pm). Reporting Time 08:25 am.

Classes VI to XII : School Timings from 09-12-2019 onwards (08:30 am to
02:15 pm). Reporting Time 08:25 am.

Class Xl : Open House (13-12-2019) Timings 08:45 am to 10:00 am.
Attendance Compulsory in regular school uniform.

Bubbles : As per govt. orders the school timings from tomorrow will be 9:15
amto 12:45 pm.

Classes | to V : As per govt. orders the school timings from tomorrow will be
9:00 am to 1:35 pm.

Reporting time - 8:55 am

Classes VI to Xl : As per govt. orders the school timings from tomorrow will
be 9:00 am to 2:15 pm.

Reporting time - 8:55 am

Bubblites enjoyed the "Show and Tell" session where they spoke few
sentences about the prop brought and tried to think outside the box.

Dear Parent,

This is the last & final reminder to deposit school fees (3rd Quarter) with
late fee immediately to avoid inconvenience.

Class X : Practice Test Datesheet available under 'Downloads' on school
website.

Happy New Year !

Bubblites marked the start of the new year by spreading the message of
"giving is joy" through celebrating Christmas.

Classes X & XlI : Board Datesheet available under 'Downloads' on school
website.



