December 2019

SMS sent to parents

Date	Classes	SMS
06.12.2019	IX-X	Classes IX & X: 07-12-2019 Preparation Leave. English & Hindi Speaking
		Assessment revised dates - 09 Dec. to 11 Dec. 2019.
06.12.2019	XI	Class XI: 07-12-2019 Preparation Leave for UT 2.
06.12.2019	XII	07-12-2019 : Holiday for class XII
07.12.2019	Bubbles	Bubbles: School Timings from 09-12-2019 onwards (08:45 am to 12:45 pm). Reporting Time 08:40 am.
07.12.2019	I to V	Classes I to V: School Timings from 09-12-2019 onwards (08:30 am to 01:35 pm). Reporting Time 08:25 am.
07.12.2019	VI to XII	Classes VI to XII: School Timings from 09-12-2019 onwards (08:30 am to 02:15 pm). Reporting Time 08:25 am.
12.12.2019	XII	Class XII: Open House (13-12-2019) Timings 08:45 am to 10:00 am. Attendance Compulsory in regular school uniform.
17.12.2019	Bubbles	Bubbles : As per govt. orders the school timings from tomorrow will be 9:15 am to 12:45 pm.
17.12.2019	I to V	Classes I to V: As per govt. orders the school timings from tomorrow will be 9:00 am to 1:35 pm. Reporting time - 8:55 am
17.12.2019	VI to XII	Classes VI to XII: As per govt. orders the school timings from tomorrow will be 9:00 am to 2:15 pm. Reporting time - 8:55 am
19.12.2019	Bubbles	Bubblites enjoyed the "Show and Tell" session where they spoke few sentences about the prop brought and tried to think outside the box.
23.12.2019	Customized	Dear Parent, This is the last & final reminder to deposit school fees (3rd Quarter) with late fee immediately to avoid inconvenience.
23.12.2019	X	Class X : Practice Test Datesheet available under 'Downloads' on school website.
24.12.2019	Bubbles	Happy New Year! Bubblites marked the start of the new year by spreading the message of "giving is joy" through celebrating Christmas.
24.12.2019	X & XII	Classes X & XII: Board Datesheet available under 'Downloads' on school website.